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A pearly white pleated shade encircles a theatrical display of
crystal droplets and beads. The chaotic ordering of the crystal
showers the room with an stunning orchestration of brilliant
and piercing illumination, making the Demoya family is a
definitive example of contemporary chic. 2 in 1 Convertible-
pendant to flushmount.
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13 3/4”

DEMOYA , 9-LIGHT
CONVERTIBLE PENDANT

Product Specifications

Collection:

Model No.:

Height:

Chain / Cord Length:
Diameter:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:

Bulb Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:

Bulb Voltage:

llluminations
19371
10.25"
72"
13.75"
14.96 Ibs
9 Inc.

40 watts
Go I >
G9

120 volts

Options Available

ITEM CODE FINISH SHADE
19371-016 chrome white

Colour / Shades Available

FINISH SHADE
chrome () white

Project Information

Job Name:

Date:

Type:

Comments:
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